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trenton Paella Pan - Enamelled Steel

oujadas

For Oven & Serving

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Details Diameter Brand Material
C'D P995-050 Enamelled Steel 500mm Pujadas Enamelled Steel
C.D P995-042 Enamelled Steel 420mm Pujadas Enamelled Steel
. P995-038 Enamelled Steel 380mm Pujadas Enamelled Steel
. — o P995-034 Enamelled Steel 340mm Pujadas Enamelled Steel
B — P995-030 Enamelled Steel 300mm Pujadas Enamelled Steel
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Iltem Img

ltem Number

P995-026

P995-020

P995-016

P995-010

Details

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel

Diameter

260mm

200mm

160mm

100mm
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Brand

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas
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Material

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel

Enamelled Steel
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